WDB2110422A559826

1of3

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering

Data card
- WDB2110422A559826 -

WDB2110422A559826

E 200 Kompressor
0487530633

8486421

P0500

03.29.04
27194130355940
72269505240288
21133027940408330108
21133028941408330105
21135052040627581004
2116200987100408455952
21146021000405802662

Major assemblies

2 Major assembly number Variant Object number
o Engine 27194130355940 A2710108300
% Transmission 72269505240288 2112705900
T Front axle, left 21133027940408330108
O Front axle, right 21133028941408330105
g Rear axle 21135052040627581004
N Integral carrier 2116200987100408455952 A2116200987
g Steering 21146021000405802662 A2114602100
o
NCodes
—
<
g’ Code Designation
>
8— 054 derungsjahr 03/2
o 205B BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH
213 Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
21N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
221B HINWEISSCHILD KUEHLWASSER - ENGLISCH
241 Front seat,electr.adjust.left w/memory switch
249 Automatically dimming mirrors
275 Memory package
280 Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever
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Code Designation
283B AIRBAGSCHILD - ENGLISCH
423 5-speed automatic transmission
500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors
524 Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
543 Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
580 Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)
613 Headlamps for RHD vehicles
668 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
669 Collapsible spare wheel
687 Type plate with model year
744U BRILLANTSILBER - METALLICLACK
761 Radio remote control with derated range
804 Model year 2004
819 CD changer
830A No code designations currently available
O 838A No code designations currently available
; 875L SINGAPUR
E sxxL ASIEN
8 910 Heavy-duty alternator
ﬁl 915 Fuel tank
'5 919 Cooling capacity - booster package
‘O_L“ 955 ELEGANCE interior design
§ 987 Batterie-Trennschalter
_'5-; F211 BAUREIHE 211
% FW Sedan
(_o) GA GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH
HA Rear axle
M18 Displacement 1.8 liter
M271 Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M271
R RECHTS-LENKUNG
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
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VPD ID Designation Contents
Equipment

Paints

Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:CERAMICLEAR

Interior equipment 838 - Leder sierragrau

Addlltlonal information on interior 830 - LEDER

equipment

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 744 brillantsilber metallic

Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Other

Windshield transmission 3933363112
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